1
SWWACD07B - WICOP-C
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
Rev1.1, Jul 17, 2020 www.seoulsemicon.com
High reliability and High quality of light

SWWACD07B - WICOP-C
Product Nomenclature
Part Number Code Description Part Number Value
X1 Company S SSC
X2 Package Type W WICOP
X3X4 Color WA White/Amber
X5 Product Version C -
X6 Chip Number D 2
X7X8 Chip Size 07 -
X9 Substrate Type B -
Table 4. Part Numbering System : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8X9
Table 5. Lot Numbering System : Y1Y1Y2Y3Y3Y4Y5Y5Y5Y5 – Y6Y6Y6 – Y7Y7Y7 – Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8
Table 4. Part Numbering System : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8X9
LOT NUMBER : Y1Y1Y2Y3Y3Y4Y5Y5Y5Y5 - Y6Y6Y6 - Y7Y7Y7 - Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8
QUANTITY : 500
RANK : Z1Z1Z2Z2Z3Z3Z4Z4Z5Z6Z6
SSC PART NUMBER : X1X2X3X4X5X6X7X8X9
Table 5. Lot Numbering System : Y1Y1Y2Y3Y3Y4Y5Y5Y5Y5 – Y6Y6Y6 – Y7Y7Y7 – Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8Y8
Lot Number Code Description
Y1 Year
Y2 Month
Y3 Day
Y4 Production area
Y5 Mass order
Y6 Taping number
Y7 Reel number
Y8 Internal management number
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com